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POLYESTER MESH

Style
Fabirc Type

&
Yarn Size

Typical Pore
Size

mm (in)

Burst 
Strength
kPa (PSI)
(ASTM D-

3786)

Break Strength
N/2.5 cm  (lb/in)
(ASTM D-5034)

Break 
Elongation, %
(ASTM D-5034)

Thickness
mm (in)

(ASTM D-
1777)

Weight
g/m2

(oz/yd2)
(ASTM D-

3776)
MD CMD MD CMD

PETKM3002 Warp Knit

Multi-
filament

30 Denier

1.0 X 0.9
(.039 X .035)

215
(31)

120
(27)

94
(21)

60 71
0.23

(.009)
34

(1.0)

PETKM7002 Warp Knit

Multi-
filament

70 Denier

0.9 X 1.1
(.035 X .043)

365
(53)

177
(40)

244
(55)

131 56
0.33

(.013)
68

(2.0)

PETKM14002 Warp Knit

Multi-
filament

140 Denier

1.0 X 1.1
(.039 X .043)

758
(110)

384
(86)

395
(89)

99 99
0.53

(.021)
136
(4.0)

PETWM707001 Woven

Multi-
filament

70 Denier

0.05 x 0.05
(.002 x .002)

1515
(220)

862
(194)

497
(112)

32 40
0.18

(.007)
102

(3.00)

PETWM757501 Woven

Multi-
filament

75 Denier

0.15 x 0.15
(.006 x .006)

1124
(163)

422
(95)

471
(106)

31 44
0.13

(.005)
53

(1.55)

DISCLAIMER: The information supplied in this document is for guidance only and should not be construed as a warranty.  All implied warranties are expressly disclaimed, including
without limitation any warranty of merchantability and fitness for use.  All users of the material are responsible for assuring that it is suitable for their needs, environment and end
use.  All data is subject to change as TDA deems appropriate.
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