

## **POLYESTER MESH**

Style	Fabirc Type & Yarn Size	Typical Pore Size mm (in)	Burst Strength kPa (PSI) (ASTM D- 3786)	Break Strength N/2.5 cm (lb/in) (ASTM D-5034)		Break Elongation, % (ASTM D-5034)		Thickness mm (in)	Weight g/m² (oz/yd²)
				MD	CMD	MD	CMD	(ASTM D- 1777)	(ASTM D- 3776)
PETKM3002	Warp Knit  Multi- filament  30 Denier	1.0 X 0.9 (.039 X .035)	215 (31)	120 (27)	94 (21)	60	71	0.23 (.009)	34 (1.0)
PETKM7002	Warp Knit Multi- filament 70 Denier	0.9 X 1.1 (.035 X .043)	365 (53)	177 (40)	244 (55)	131	56	0.33 (.013)	68 (2.0)
PETKM14002	Warp Knit  Multi- filament  140 Denier	1.0 X 1.1 (.039 X .043)	758 (110)	384 (86)	395 (89)	99	99	0.53 (.021)	136 (4.0)
PETWM707001	Woven Multi- filament 70 Denier	0.05 x 0.05 (.002 x .002)	1515 (220)	862 (194)	497 (112)	32	40	0.18 (.007)	102 (3.00)
PETWM757501	Woven Multi- filament 75 Denier	0.15 x 0.15 (.006 x .006)	1124 (163)	422 (95)	471 (106)	31	44	0.13 (.005)	53 (1.55)

DISCLAIMER: The information supplied in this document is for guidance only and should not be construed as a warranty. All implied warranties are expressly disclaimed, including without limitation any warranty of merchantability and fitness for use. All users of the material are responsible for assuring that it is suitable for their needs, environment and end use. All data is subject to change as TDA deems appropriate.